Date

Hours

Orlando Trip (Hours Over night)

Tue 02/27/2024
Wed 02/28/2024
Thu 02/29/2024
Fri 03/01/2024
Sat 03/02/2024
Sun 03/03/2024
Mon 03/04/2024
Tue 03/05/2024
Wed 03/06/2024
Thu 03/07/2024
Fri 03/08/2024
Sat 03/09/2024
Sun 03/10/2024
Mon 03/11/2024
Tue 03/12/2024
Wed 03/13/2024
Thu 03/14/2024
Fri 03/15/2024
Sat 03/16/2024
Sun 03/17/2024
Mon 03/18/2024
Tue 03/19/2024
Wed 03/20/2024
Thu 03/21/2024
Fri 03/22/2024
Sat 03/23/2024
Sun 03/24/2024
Mon 03/25/2024
Tue 03/26/2024
Wed 03/27/2024
Thu 03/28/2024
Fri 03/29/2024
Sat 03/30/2024
Sun 03/31/2024
Mon 04/01/2024
Tue 04/02/2024
Wed 04/03/2024
Thu 04/04/2024
Fri 04/05/2024
Sat 04/06/2024
Sun 04/07/2024

24Hr
24Hr
24Hr
24Hr
24Hr
24Hr
24Hr

8Hr
8Hr
8Hr

8Hr
8Hr
8Hr
8Hr
8Hr

8Hr

10Hr

2Hr

Week Off Agreed
Week Off Agreed

Week Off Agreed
Week Off Agreed
Week Off Agreed
Week Off Agreed

Amount

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$2,100.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$480.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$800.00

$160.00
$200.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Zelle Date Pay Period & Link Zelle$ Left
Orlando trip was paid
partialy when | was
spouse to get the car
you made this dedection
Paid Zelle 03/04/2024 Period 02/27 - 03/04 $800.00 $1,300.00
No Payment No Payment $0.00 $480.00
Paid Zelle 03/18/2024 Period 11th - 15th $800.00
Paid Zelle 03/26/2024 Period 18th - 20th $400.00
Lost opportunity to lack of communication $800.00


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-j3t13GOF_nM0qVcFyilZZZ-kybMUP4r/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pwK6fmv2mC8CXqXaBCQZL5F-B6zy7c_U/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15IYFAviwehV2X8gAvV2Dnpj-IWEO91Rj/view?usp=drive_link

Lost opportunity to lack of communication _

Sat 04/13/2024
Sun 04/14/2024

Lost opportunity to lack of communication _

The money for the nanny's work hours wasn't given $1,780.00
Lost opportunity to lack of communication $2,400.00



