Date	Hours	Amount	Zelle Date	Pay Period & Link	Zelle \$	Left
Orlando Trip (Hou	rs Over night)					
Tue 02/27/2024	24Hr	\$300.00				
Wed 02/28/2024	24Hr	\$300.00				
Thu 02/29/2024	24Hr	\$300.00				
Fri 03/01/2024	24Hr	\$300.00		Orlando trip was paid partialy when I was spouse to get the car you made this dedection		
Sat 03/02/2024	24Hr	\$300.00				
Sun 03/03/2024	24Hr	\$300.00				
Mon 03/04/2024	24Hr	\$300.00	Paid Zelle 03/04/2024	Period 02/27 - 03/04	\$800.00	\$1,300.00
Tue 03/05/2024		\$2,100.00				
Wed 03/06/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Thu 03/07/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Fri 03/08/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Sat 03/09/2024		\$480.00	No Payment	No Payment	\$0.00	\$480.00
Sun 03/10/2024						
Mon 03/11/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Tue 03/12/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Wed 03/13/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Thu 03/14/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Fri 03/15/2024	8Hr	\$160.00				
Sat 03/16/2024		\$800.00				
Sun 03/17/2024						
Mon 03/18/2024	8Hr	\$160.00	Paid Zelle 03/18/2024	Period 11th - 15th	\$800.00	
Tue 03/19/2024	10Hr	\$200.00				
Wed 03/20/2024	2Hr	\$40.00				
Thu 03/21/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00				
Fri 03/22/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00				
Sat 03/23/2024		\$400.00				
Sun 03/24/2024						
Mon 03/25/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00				
Tue 03/26/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00	Paid Zelle 03/26/2024	Period 18th - 20th	\$400.00	
Wed 03/27/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00				
Thu 03/28/2024	Week Off Agreed	\$0.00				
Fri 03/29/2024		\$0.00				
Sat 03/30/2024		\$0.00				
Sun 03/31/2024		\$0.00				
Mon 04/01/2024		\$0.00				
Tue 04/02/2024		\$0.00				
Wed 04/03/2024		\$0.00				
Thu 04/04/2024		\$0.00				
Fri 04/05/2024		\$0.00	Lost opportunity to lack of communication			\$800.00
Sat 04/06/2024		\$0.00				
Sun 04/07/2024		\$0.00				

Mon 04/08/2024	\$0.00			
Tue 04/09/2024	\$0.00			
Wed 04/10/2024	\$0.00			
Thu 04/11/2024	\$0.00			
Fri 04/12/2024	\$0.00	Lost opportunity to lack of communication		\$800.00
Sat 04/13/2024				
Sun 04/14/2024				
Mon 04/15/2024	\$0.00			
Tue 04/16/2024	\$0.00			
Wed 04/17/2024	\$0.00			
Thu 04/18/2024	\$0.00			
Fri 04/19/2024	\$0.00	Lost opportunity to lack of communication		\$800.00
The money for		\$1,780.00		
Lost opportuni		\$2,400.00		